Uitslag Wedvlucht

0320

E31 Vierzon 2 03-08-2019

PV. De Kanaalstreek

Weer: N 2

PLC

[y

O VWO JOULb WM

Naam

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
G.ENSING

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
HENK LUBBEN
H.J. KOSTER
COMB. BOLK-NIKS
HENK LUBBEN
H.J. KOSTER
G.ENSING
ALFRED SUPER

2e Exloermond

Groep A

Los:07.45 Deelnemers:9
Afstand AD/AP Get Ring
720,536 9/3 5 7-4703126V
714,009 2/2 2 8-4717661V

2 9 1 7-4703134V
728,456 8/2 3 6-1084606V
727,085 8/2 1 4-4753640V

3 9 6 8-4717357V

2 8 1 6-1084587V

2 8 6 8-4717386V

2 2 1 8-4717657V
728,136 3/1 2 5-1153333

Duiven: 39

Tijd

18.54.42
18.57.52
19.34.23
19.49.36
19.51.02
19.44.44
19.53.57
20.14.32
20.26.59
20.44.02

Snelheid

1075,903
1061,144
1015,717
1005,316
1001,447
1001,110
999,317
970,050
937,040
934,666

Punten

1000,0
944,4
888,9
833,3
777,8
722,2
666,7
611,1
555,6
500,0



